ASM1811
rev 1.4 Low Power 5V µP Reset Active LOW, Open - Drain Output
February 2005
General Description
The ASM1811 is a voltage supervisory device with a low-power,
5V µP Reset, active LOW, open-drain output. Maximum supply
current over temperature is a low 20µA.
The ASM1811 generates an active LOW reset signal whenever

rev 1.4
February 2005
Ordering Information
Device Summary
Part *** Number
RESET
Output
Voltage
(V)
RESET
Tolerance
(%)
RESET
Time
(ms)
Open-Drain **
Output Stage
SOT-23
Package
RESET
Polarity
Package
Marking
TIN - LEAD DEVICES
ASM1811R-5 4.62 5 150 LOW RDLL
ASM1811R-10 4.35 10 150 LOW RELL
ASM1811R-15 4.13 15 150 LOW RFLL
LEAD FREE DEVICES
ASM1811R-5F 4.62 5 150 LOW KDLL
ASM1811R-10F 4.35 10 150 LOW KELL
ASM1811R-15F 4.13 15 150 LOW KFLL
Part *** Number
RESET
Output
Voltage
(V)
RESET
Tolerance
(%)
RESET
Time
(ms)
Open-Drain **
Output Stage
TO-92
Package
RESET
Polarity
Package
Marking
TIN - LEAD DEVICES
ASM1811-5 4.62 5 150 LOW ASM1811-5
ASM1811-10 4.35 10 150 LOW ASM1811-10
ASM1811-15 4.13 15 150 LOW ASM1811-15
LEAD FREE DEVICES
ASM1811-5F 4.62 5 150 LOW ASM1811-5F
ASM1811-10F 4.35 10 150 LOW ASM1811-10F
ASM1811-15F 4.13 15 150 LOW ASM1811-15F
** Internal 5.5kΩ resistor pull-up
** *Add /T to Part Number for Tape and Reel (i.e ASM18xx-x/T)
LL- Lot Code
8  of 9